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1000010469

XEK51313A

E06307

E02475

XEK36144D

XEK36303A

E02546

XEK27397A

1000014832

1000013638

E07188

E03076

27JR0609

27JR1317

17E20872A

R4226

E03832

E02528

XEK27246A

XEK25347A

E04841

XEK39399B

E05014

XEK26451T

XEK26430A

XEK26430G

E03180

17H31854A

17G27651C

17G31457D

XEK24724G

E02497

1000012552

1000014840

1000014841

XEK36297A

E07193

1000014836

XEK52930A

XEK39401A

XEK39386A

XEK39789A

E07139
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ELECTRIC HEATER
SURFACE THERMOSTAT
Air Purge

SECURITY VALVE
GASKET

UNION

DRAIN PIPE

PRESSURE SENSOR
Phex Unit

Plate HEX

EXPANSION VALVE ASSY
EXPANSION VALVE
UNION

UNION

FLARE NUT

Flare Nut

Gasket

GASKET

WATER PUMP
FILTER BALL

FILTER

SEEGER
MANOMETER
THERMISTOR ASSY
THERMISTOR ASSY 1
THERMISTOR ASSY 1
THERMISTOR ASSY 2
THERMISTOR ASSY 2

EXPANSION VALVE COIL

FLEXIBLE PIPE
GASKET

Expansion Vessel (6 L)
E-Box Cover Assy
Remote Controller
CLAMP

SERVICE COVER ASSY
DISPLAY CASE/COVER ABS ALUMINIUM
HITACHI LABEL
SHUTDOWN VALVE
WALL SUPPORT
CLAMP

TH- STAY KIT

21/ 2

Part of Electric Heater

for Union 5 to Security Valve

connection.

Assembly.

Exp.Valve + Pipes + Strainers

+ Silencer.

Liquid connection.
Gas connection
Liquid connection.

Gas connection.

for Pump, E-Heaterand
Shutdown Valves
connections.

for FilterBall connections.

Water In THM.

Water Out THM.
Water Out PHEX THM.
Gas THM

Liquid THM.

Vessel connection.

Vessel connection.

Plate + Labels.

Assembly.
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10

12

13

14

1000014844

XEK34315 A

XEK34375A

17P008350

XEK39260A

XEK39253A

XEK39253D

17C68766A

XEK52821A

XEK32468A

E04785

1000014848

XEK27403A
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PCB

SPACER
TERMINAL BOARD
TERMINAL BOARD
RELAY

FUSE

FUSE

FUSE HOLDER
ROCKER SWITCH
CLAMP

RUBBER BUSH
THERMOSTAT
Electrical Box

E-BOX SUB ASSY

21/ 2

12

20A

Assembly (Plate +
Components + Harness)
Only plate (without
components)



